LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD

Q PRINCE WILLIAM AGENDA
e ———————————— Trustee Room
— 13083 Chinn Park Drive

Woodbridge, VA 22192

Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Disposition of Minutes

Approval of Agenda

Chair's Time

Director Time

Board Time

Adjourn Meeting

July 24, 2025

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:32 p.m.

6:33 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
6:55 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

The next meeting of the Library Board is
Thursday, September 25, 2025 at
Manassas City Library

Pursuant to the approved FY26 meeting schedule,

the Board will not meet in August



