

LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD AGENDA

Trustee Room 13083 Chinn Park Drive Woodbridge, VA 22192

July 24, 2025

Pledge of Allegiance	6:30 p.m.
Roll Call	6:30 p.m.
Disposition of Minutes	6:32 p.m.
Approval of Agenda	6:33 p.m.
Citizen's Time	
Chair's Time	6:35 p.m.
Unfinished Business	
New Business	
Director Time	6:45 p.m.
Board Time	6:55 p.m.
Adjourn Meeting	7:15 p.m.

The next meeting of the Library Board is Thursday, September 25, 2025 at Manassas City Library

Pursuant to the approved FY26 meeting schedule, the Board will not meet in August